Eesti poolmaratonijooksu meistrivdistlused

Tiidrek NURME
Rauno LAUMETS
Argo JOESOO
Anti PUUSTUS
Ivar IVANOV
Heinar VAINE
Taavi TAMBUR
Elar VULLA
Karel HUSSAR
Sander JURS
Marti MEDAR
Jaanus KALLASTE
Mart ANDRESSON
Kristo REINSALU
Riho KIRSIPUU
Kaarel PIIP
Reimo OJA
Martin TAMM
Cris POLL

Alar RIDAMAE
Villu ELLER

Igor SKATSKO
Rauno REINART
Rain SEEPOLD
Janar JUHKOV
Jiirgen KULM
Ragnar KAASIK
Mikk VARIK
Mark MENDEL
Kait VAHTER
Kaupo SASMIN
Matt RAMMO
Lauri LUIK

Frank ABNER

Noorsooklassi mehed

Mehed
1 1
2 41
3 10
4 32
5 4
6 5
7 14
8 39
9 29
10 6
11 93
12 11
13 25
14 12
15 86
16 21
17 36
18 33
19 34
20 43
21 35
22 82
23 20
24 87
25 28
26 126
27 40
28 19
29 45
30 91
7
24
23
47
1 29
2 93
3 86
4 82
5 19
6 45
Naised
1 54
2 51
3 77
4 79
5 58
6 30
7 81
8 128
9 76
10 61
11 74
12 92
13 97
14 73
15 99
16 70
66
96

Karel HUSSAR
Marti MEDAR
Riho KIRSIPUU
Igor SKATSKO
Mikk VARIK
Mark MENDEL

Kaisa KUKK

Mari BOIKOV

Moonika PILLI

Grete TONNE

Jana TREIER

Liina KIVI

Astrid Mai BARSEGJAN
Onne-Liina JAKOBSON
Marion TIBAR

Hillevi VELBA

Kaia LEPIK

Klarika KUUSK

Brit RAMMUL

Pille HINN

Kadiliis KUIV

Kristiina VEREVMAGI
Olga ANDREJEVA
Maie KUUSIK

Noorsooklassi naised

1 81

Astrid Mai BARSEGJAN

1985
1990
1988
1984
1984
1993
1983
1982
1995
1985
1996
1986
1985
1977
1996
1987
1991
1988
1990
1970
1992
1996
1992
1989
1987
1997
1975
1995
1995
1976
1986
1988
1982
1997

1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995

1984
1988
1982
1990
1984
1983
1996
1984
1981
1978
1988
1970
1985
1991
1986
1985
1985
1972

1996

TUASK

SK Prorunner
EMU SK

KJS Sakala

KJK Ldunalbvi
VAK Staier
Sparta SS
Rakvere KJK ViKe
SK Jooksupartner
Sparta SS
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
TUASK

Stamina SK
Audentese SK
SK Prorunner
Treeningpartner
Rapla JK

SK Prorunner
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
JK Tempo

SK Prorunner
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Voéru KJK Léunaldvi
Treeningpartner
SK Jooksupartner
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS
Treeningpartner
Laanemaa KJK
Treeningpartner

SK Jooksupartner
Treeningpartner
Audentese SK

JK Tempo

SK Jooksupartner
Treeningpartner

Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
SK Jooksupartner
EMU SK

Sparta SS

SK Jooksupartner
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS

Sparta SS

IND.
Tappsportlased
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS

Sparta SS

SK ProRunner
Tappsportlased
Sparta SS

Sparta SS

Treeningpartner

11.06.2016, Narva

1:07:00
1:08:51
1:09:05
:10:00
:10:14
110:25
111:30
11:40
111:53
11:57
112:13
:13:03
:113:32
13:41
114:01
114:40
115:43
:16:03
116:26
:116:40
:17:08
1711
1:17:29
1:18:25
1:18:41
1:18:57
1:20:35
1:22:38
1:25:00
1:43:22
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

UL I UK\ U UK I U U UK\ U U\ U\ U I G

1:11:53
1:12:13
1:14:01
1:17:11
1:22:38
1:25:00

1:18:24
1:19:49
1:21:15
1:23:54
1:24:53
1:25:05
1:25:28
1:25:48
1:25:49
1:25:50
1:27:15
1:29:58
1:30:14
1:30:21
1:30:37
1:30:46
DNF

DNS

1:25:28



